Infineon Technologies - CY7C64215-56LFXC Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application
Specific: Tailored Solutions for Precision and
Performance
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application Specific
represents a category of microcontrollers designed with
unique features and capabilities tailored to specific

CY7C64215
Document Number: 38-08036 Rev. *E Page 31 of 33
Ordering Information
Package Ordering Code Flash Size SRAM (Bytes) Temperature Range
56-Pin QFN-MLF (Punch) CY7C64215-56LFXC 16K 1K 0°C to 70°C
56-Pin QFN-MLF (Punch)
(Tape and Reel)
CY7C64215-56LFXCT 16K 1K 0°C to 70°C
28-Pin SSOP CY7C64215-28PVXC 16K 1K 0°C to 70°C
28-Pin SSOP
(Tape and Reel)
CY7C64215-28PVXCT 16K 1K 0°C to 70°C
56-Pin QFN (Sawn) Commercial CY7C64215-56LTXC 16K 1K 0°C to 70°C
56-Pin QFN (Sawn) Commercial
(Tape and Reel)
CY7C64215-56LTXCT 16K 1K 0°C to 70°C
56-Pin QFN (Sawn) Industrial CY7C64215-56LTXI 16K 1K –40°C to 85°C
56-Pin QFN (Sawn) Industrial
(Tape and Reel)
CY7C64215-56LTXIT 16K 1K –40°C to 85°C
[+] Feedback